
PACKAGE INCLUSIONS:-
5 nights in a quality Darwin hotel with breakfast
daily
Welcome Darwin Harbour Sunset Dinner Cruise.
Half Day Jumping Crocodiles Tour
Full Day Litchfield National Park Tour including
lunch
Hop On Hop Off Bus for 2 days – visiting Parap
Markets, NT Museum & Art Gallery, Darwin
Waterfront & more
Royal Flying Doctor Service Visitor Experience
Centre
Visit iconic Mindil Beach Markets
3 nights on board The Ghan Expedition in Gold
Twin & Gold Single cabins including all meals,
drinks & tours
Darwin Airport arrival transfer & Darwin transfer
to Rail Terminal
Fully Escorted to & from Adelaide by Lyndal
McDonnell

EXCLUSIVE GROUP TOUR

DARWIN EXPLORER & THE
GHAN EXPEDITION
Hosted by Lyndal

9 Day/8 nights
from $8,990 pp

twin share
Friday 5  - Saturday

13  June 2026

th

th

Book Now

ATIA ACCREDITED

SINGLE SUPPLEMENT: $709 PER PERSON
(includes Gold Single cabin on The Ghan & Sole Use Hotel room in Darwin)
Deposit of $1,500 per person due at time of booking.

***DISCOUNT: $100 per person when booked & deposit paid by 31  July 2025st

Lyndal                 0418 767 500                    lyndal@travplan.net.au
Christine           0408 800 011                    christine@travplan.net.au
Julie                     0421 316 152                    julie@travplan.net.au
Rita                      0407 882 232                    rita@travplan.net.au
Jeanette             0421 496 641                    jeanette@ttpgawler.agency
Nikki                    0450 381 557                    nikki@travplan.net.au

Terms & Conditions: Advertised price is per person
Twin Share, and Land Only (excludes airfare.
Deposit is Non-Refundable once minimum numbers
are reached. Limited Single & Twin Cabins available.
Itinerary is subject to change. Offer is subject to
availability.
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